

Name: _____ Period: _____ Date: _____

Balancing your check Register Warm Up Activity Key

Check #	Date	Description	Transaction Amount (-)	Deposit Amount (+)	Balance
		Beginning Balance			295.35
		Deposit		949.26	1,244.61
301		Manor Apartments	575.00		669.61
Debit		Music Unlimited	15.65		653.96
Debit		Shell	45.87		608.09
302		Allstate	172.00		436.09
		Deposit		50.00	486.09
debit		Piggly Wiggly Grocery	82.50		403.59
ATM		Cash	40.00		363.59
		Deposit		75.00	438.59
303		Magazine Fundraiser	18.00		420.59